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Noval

Hazas

Sopeña

Rocillo

Mendina

Llatazos

Villaviad

Mollaneda

La Portilla

Iseca Vieja

Iseca Nueva
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Villanueva

Iseca Vieja
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Las Carcobas

Barrio Valverde
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Laredo

La Arenosa

Las Casillas
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Colindres

El Callejo

La Pesquera

Barrio Puerta

�



GOBIERNO
de
CANTABRIA

B O L E T Í N O F I C I A L D E C A N T A B R I A

i boc.cantabria.esPág. 2348 27/82

C
V
E
-2

0
1
3
-1

3
6
3
3

MIÉRCOLES, 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2013 - BOC EXTRAORDINARIO NÚM. 41

�



GOBIERNO
de
CANTABRIA

B O L E T Í N O F I C I A L D E C A N T A B R I A

i boc.cantabria.esPág. 2349 28/82

C
V
E
-2

0
1
3
-1

3
6
3
3

MIÉRCOLES, 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2013 - BOC EXTRAORDINARIO NÚM. 41

Treto

Colindres
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Adal

Cicero
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Gama

Rionegro

Barcena De Cicero
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Ancillo

Escalante

Cerecedas

Barrio Lastra, La

Barrio Cagigoja, La

Barrio Riaño De Escalante
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Argoños

Santiuste

Piedrahita
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Dueso

Santoña
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Cerecedas

Barrio Pereda

Barrio Helgueras

Barrio Trengandín
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Soano

Barrio Ris

Barrio Pedroso

Barrio Palacio

Barrio Arco, El

Barrio Trengandín

Barrio Rota-fonegra
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Isla Barrio Reunión�
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San Miguel De Meruelo
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Barrio Borroto

Barrio San Pantaleón

Barrio Palacios, Los
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Castillo
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Arnuero

Barrio Mazo, El

San Mames De Meruelo

San Miguel De Meruelo
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Ajo

Bareyo
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Guemes
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